ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8580

INSTITUTION NAME: GREEN ISLAND FOUNDATION SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8580-A-3-4832
8580-A-3-4833
8580-A-3-4834
8580-A-3-4835
8580-A-3-4836
8580-A-3-4837
8580-A-3-4838
8580-A-4-4839
8580-A-5-4840

8580-A-5-4841
8580-A-5-4842

8580-A-5-4843
8580-A-6-4844

SYED ALI HUSSAIN
SYEDA KHADIJA RAZA
SYEDA FIZZA FATIMA
INSIYA FATIMA
FATIMA-TUZ-ZEHRA
ZAINAB BATOOL
AAMNA RAZA

SYED MEASUM ALI

SYED MUHAMMAD
MUSHABBAR

SYED MUHAMMAD HESEKIEL

SYED MUHAMMAD ASHAR
RAZA

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
ALINA RIZVI

SYED SHAHAB HUSSAIN
SYED SHABBAR RAZA
SYED MOHSIN HAIDER
QURBAN ALI

FARAZ HAIDER

LIAQUAT ALI

RAZA ALI

SYED WAQAR ALI

SYED MAQSOOQOD ALI SHAH

SYED SHABBAR RAZA
SYED ASIM RAZA

IMRAN ALI
MUSADDUQ RAZA RIZVI

GRADE
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
4
5

(6]

OBT. %AGE
78.67%
84.00%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%

91.11%
86.67%

82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B
B+

B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:13
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